
 

102年 6月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/06/03 123,003 6,009,397 49.10 49.10 48.70 48.80 -0.40 73 

102/06/04 104,157 5,095,011 48.80 49.10 48.75 48.85 +0.05 65 

102/06/05 367,500 18,226,500 49.40 49.95 49.20 49.40 +0.55 274 

102/06/06 143,453 7,005,365 49.20 49.20 48.60 48.65 -0.75 111 

102/06/07 235,003 11,344,453 48.60 48.95 47.65 47.80 -0.85 170 

102/06/10 356,048 16,910,114 47.20 47.90 47.20 47.60 -0.20 261 

102/06/11 204,000 9,675,050 47.95 47.95 47.05 47.10 -0.50 125 

102/06/13 226,008 10,631,400 46.80 47.45 46.80 47.00 -0.10 168 

102/06/14 233,059 10,971,500 47.10 47.30 46.85 47.00 0.00 161 

102/06/17 166,001 7,832,647 46.70 47.50 46.70 47.40 +0.40 134 

102/06/18 132,000 6,226,200 47.40 47.40 47.10 47.10 -0.30 99 

102/06/19 189,200 8,909,169 47.00 47.30 47.00 47.00 -0.10 137 

102/06/20 284,196 13,248,633 46.80 47.00 46.50 46.55 -0.45 190 

102/06/21 310,000 14,206,450 46.40 46.40 45.50 45.80 -0.75 214 

102/06/24 206,000 9,464,100 45.80 46.35 45.80 45.80 0.00 145 

102/06/25 261,010 11,797,160 45.80 45.80 45.00 45.00 -0.80 186 

102/06/26 261,000 11,755,200 45.40 45.65 44.80 45.10 +0.10 179 

102/06/27 166,000 7,536,650 45.20 45.65 45.20 45.40 +0.30 118 

102/06/28 238,030 10,761,830 45.50 45.50 45.05 45.30 -0.10 160 

 


